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AUTOMOBILISMO DO MATO GROSSO 
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 CATEGORIA JUVENIL JR 
POS N° PILOTO PATROCINADOR CIDADE 

 ET  A  P  A  S 
TOTAL 

1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª  5ª  6ª  7ª  8ª  9ª 10  

01 2 Marcos Alexandre Moto Ideal, Pró Sinop  25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25  250 

02 17 Pablo A,Cardoso Silva  Campo N. Parecis 18 22 20 22 22 20 22 22 22 22  212 

03 99 Hiroci Ulrich Odakura  Campo N. Parecis 12 13 15 18 20 16 16 18 16 18  162 

04 7 Tiago Mori Prò Soja Nova Mutun 20 20 22 0 0 22 20 20  20 0  144 

05 18 Eduardo A.de Oliveira Vô Miguel Sorriso 15 15 16 20 0 18 18 0 18 20  140 

06 288 João Vitor Bonissoni  Tapurah 10 11 13 0 18 0 0 16 0 0  68 

07 122 Matheus Eduardo Tropical Pneus Pirelli Sinop 22 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  56 

08 7 Guilherme Cordeiro Tropical Pneus Pirelli Sinop 11 12 14 0   0 0 0 0 0 0  37 

09 3 Elder Eduardo  Faz, Agro Conquista  Tapurah 09 10 0 0 16 0 0   0 0 0  35 

   10 88 Carlos Eduardo Denis Cell, Postopniel Tabaporã  16 18 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0  34 

11 14 João Gabriel  Mecânica 4 rodas Sinop 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0  28 

12 130 Vitor Hugo P. Silva Agro Diere Sorriso  13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  13 

13 76 Olivar Varela C. Filho Varela Artes Portas Cuiabá 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0  0 

14 22 João Vitor Teste Silva  Tangará da Serra 0   0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

15 91 Felipe Santiago  Barra do Bugres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

16 09 Vinicius  de M. Oliveira  Alta Floresta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 
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 CATEGORIA MX-2 

POS N° PILOTO PATROCINADOR CIDADE 
 ET  A  P  A  S 

TOTAL 
1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª  5ª  6ª  7ª  8ª  9ª 10  

01 314 Jonas Domiciano Domiciano Madeiras Brasnorte 25 25 25 25 25 22 15 0 22 22  206 

02 171 Peterson A. Pfefer Moto Clube Sorriso Sorriso  22 20 22 22  20 18 16 20 18 18  196 

03 47 Edmar Loyola Santos Fazenda Renascer Sorriso 20  16 20 20  18 15 22 22 20 0  173 

04 187 Jakson  Bernadino LDG Graficos   Vilhena -RO   0 18 15 18 22 20 25 25 25 20  188 

05 10 Rogerio Martins Ideal Gráficos Sinop 12 11 13 14 16 16 0 15 14 16  127 

06 87 Thiago Ascari    Nova Mutum   0 00 0 0 0 22 18 18 16 15  89 

07 69 Romario Rosa Auto Escola Tapurah Tapurah 8 15 18 15 15 0 0 0 0 0  71 

08 151 Levi   Oliveira Arena Fitns   Vilhena- RO   0 13 16 16 0 14 0 0 0 0  59 

09  18 Eduardo Oliveira   Sorriso  10 10 12 0 0 12 0 0 13 14  71 

10 23 Luis Cesar S. Alves Pato Racing Tangará da Serra  0 0 0 11 0 13 0 16 15 0  55 

11 338 Marcelo Martns  Brasnorte 0 06 0 13 0 0 20 14 0 0  53 

12 22 Anderson Pereira   Sorriso 14 06 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0  48 

13 99 Gilmar Flores Yamara  Protok    Sinop 0 22 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25  72 

14  52 Juarez Carlos Ribeiro America Racing Lucas do Rio Verde   9 0 0 0 13 11 0 0    0 0  33 

15 252 Juliano Primon Primon Motos Sinop 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 0  32 

16 87  Anderson Lazarotto  Sorriso 11 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0  23 

17 39 Nereu Campos Nikinha  Tur   Sorriso   0 09 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0  19 

18 19 Luis F. Dorileo Várzea Grande Toyota Juína 0 07 0 12 0 0 0 0    0 0  19 

19 988 Lucas Soares da Silva Robertinho Motos Alta Floresta 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  16 

20 14 Gabriel P. Ferreira  Sorriso 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  15 

21 122 Fabiano Maria  Claudia  13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  13 

22   9 Givanildo Bala LDG Graficos    Vilhena RO   0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  12 
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23 28 Rodrigo Barreto  Primavera do Leste 0 0 0 0         

24 96  Douglas Smaniotto  Primavera  do Leste 0 0 0 0        0 

25 72 Tadeu R. S. Pizzatto Auto Scap Barra do Bugres 0 0 0 0        0 

26  30 Matheus  Dalcastel  Tangará da Serra  0 0 0 0        0 

27 11 Paulo Ricardo Tatsch Montadora Carrofer Vilaço Juína 0 0 0 0        0 

28 873 Rodrigo Camara Montadora Vilaços Juína 0 0 0 0        0 
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 CATEGORIA NOVATOS 
POS N° PILOTO PATROCINADOR CIDADE 

 ET  A  P  A  S 
TOTAL 

1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª  5ª  6ª  7ª  8ª  9ª 10 11 

01 23 Felipe Socio Vidraçaria America Alta Floresta 22 25 18 22 22 25 25 22 25 22  228 

02 121 Jean Ricardo Bach Casteline Campo N. do Parecis 20 16 20 16 20 22   22 20 18 18  192 

03 71 Marcelo m.valarenghi Boticário G. Motos Nova Mutum 16 20 22 20 15 20 0 16 22 0  151 

04 3 Filipe C. M. Mendonça MP Motos Visual Evelop. Juína 0 22 25 25 25 0   0 25 0 25  147 

05 991 Luiz Carlos Schimitt Agroclima Porto dos Gaúchos 14 15 15 15 16 14   0 0 0 0  89 

06 7 Thiago Mori   Nova Mutum 8 9 13 0 0 16 20 0 20 0  86 

07 77 Fabiano O. Milani Cb Motos Sorriso 18 0 14 0 18 13 0 0 0 0  63 

08 57 Leonardo Malheiros   Nova Mutum 11 18 16 0 0 18 0 0 0 0  63 

09 61 Rogerio Dambrozio Agro Clima Porto dos Gaúchos 0 14 0 14 0   15 0 0 0 16  59 

10 96 Marcio Dearo Mp motos Juina 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 20  56 

11 253 Ademir Freitas Marq. Priman Motos  Sorriso 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  12 

12 783 Guilherme Amaro  NR Motos Alta Floresta 25 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 0 0  25 

13 33 João Dias dos Santos  Nova Mutum 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

14 28 Ricardo V. Freitas  Tangará da Serra 9 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0  21 

15 88 Anderson Delcastanhol Auto Elétrica M. Diamantino 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  15 

16 33     Matheus Sócio Vidraçaria América Alta Floresta 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  13 

17 57 Rafael Almeida  Juina 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0  13 

18 69 Rodrigo Bortoloni  Tabaporã 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  11 

19 88 Thiago Felipe Bruno  Sinop 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

20 38 Clair Riso  Tabaporã 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

21 10 Darlei Fabro  Nova Mutum 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  07 

22 291 Marcio Brito  Nova Mutum 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  06 
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23 461 Eduardo martins  Diamantino 05 0 0 0        05 

24 18 VITOR FORTES  NOVA MUTUN 04 0 0 0        04 

25 103 Anderson  Junior Gado  Brasnorte 0 03 0 0        03 

26 41 Rodrigo Bones Faz. Sonho Sorriso 0 0 0 0        00 

27 89 Igor Dias   Brasnorte 0 0 0 0        00 

28 391 Otavio Bonadimar Auto Escola Tapurah Tapurah 0 0 0 0        00 

29 815 Ronaldo Andrade  Brasnorte 0 0 0 0        00 

30 82 Wilian Alves  Sinop 0 0 0 0        00 

31 94 Eduardo Vasconcelos  Brasnorte 0 0 0 0        00 

32 506  Rafael  A. Gonçalves Flor de Menina, Bijoterias Juína 0 0 0 0        00 

33 29 Ricardo Freitas  Tangará da Serra 0 0 0 0        00 

34 25 Decharlles Deparis  Lucas do Rio Verde 0 0 0 0        00 

35 405 Carlos A. Becker Soares Top Soluções Brasnorte 0 0 0 0        00 

36 83 Gerci S. dos Santos  Diamantino 0 0 0 0        00 

37 337 Rafael D.Furtado  Brasnorte 0 0 0 0        00 
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 CATEGORIA FEMININA 
POS N° PILOTO PATROCINADOR CIDADE 

 ET  A  P  A  S 
TOTAL 

1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª  5ª  6ª  7ª  8ª  9ª 10 11 

01 69 Vanessa Barra  Auto Escola Tapurah Tapurah 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 0 0 22  194 

02 66 Thais Fernanda  Juina 0 0 0 25 0    0  0 25    0 25  75 

03 85 Andressa Sandri Fazenda Sandri Sinop 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0  0  22 

04 13 Angela Golffi  Sorriso  20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  20 

05 7 Daiane Rodrgues  Sapezal 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0    0 0  00 

06 72 Izabela Santos Auto Scop Barra do Bugres 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0  00 

07 21 Kalline Gonçalves Itamar  Som Várzea Grande 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0  00 
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 CATEGORIA INTERMEDIÁRIA 
POS N° PILOTO PATROCINADOR CIDADE 

 ET  A  P  A  S 
TOTAL 

1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª  5ª  6ª  7ª  8ª  9ª 10  

01 2 Marcos Alexandre  Ideal Gráficos Sinop 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25  245 

   02 23  Felipe Sócio Vidraçaria América Alta Floresta 18 16 18 18 18 22 20 22 22 18  192 

03 69 Romario Rosa Auto Escola Tapurah Tapurah 20 22 20 22 22 18 22 0 0 20  166 

04 71 Marcelo Menezes O Boticario Nova Mutum 14 15 16 15 15 16 0 20 18 0  129 

05 03 Filipe C. Magalhães MP Motos Visual Evelop. Juína 0 20 22 25 20 0 0 0 0 22  109 

06 22 Anderson Pereira  Cb  Motos Sorriso  15 18 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0  61 

07 87 Thiago Ascari  Nova Mutum 0 0 0 0 16 20 0 0 20 0  56 

08 96 Marcio Dearo Mp motos Juina 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 18 0 16  50 

09 991 Luiz Carlos Schimitt Agroclima Porto dos Gaúchos 11 11 0 14 13 0 0 0 0 0  49 

10 77 Elder Douglas Borges Fazenda Agroconquista Tapurah 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0  39 

11 61 Rogerio Dombrozio Agroclima Porto dos Gaúchos 0 12 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

12 783 Guilherme Amaro  Agropet Alta Floresta 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  22 

   13 33 Matheus Sócio Vidraçaria América Alta Floresta 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  16 

   14 88 Anderson Del  castanhol  Diamantino 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  15 

15 4 Robson Gado Poli racing Brasnorte 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  14 

   16 130 Cleber Jesus  Sorriso 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  12 

17 414 Robson Carlos G. Silva  Brasnorte 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0  12 

18 85 Fabio Sndri Fazenda Sandri Sinop 10 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0  10 

19 253 Ademir Marquiti  Sorriso  0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

20 444 Cezar C. da silva Pato racing Tangará da serra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

   21 41 Rodrigo Bonis Fazenda Sonho Esperado Sorriso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

22 82 Wilian Alves   Sinop 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 
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 CATEGORIA MX EXTRA 

POS N° PILOTO PATROCINADOR CIDADE 
 ET  A  P  A  S 

TOTAL 
1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª  5ª  6ª  7ª  8ª  9ª 10  

01 10          Rogerio M. Chello Moto Club Sinop Sinop 25 22 22 22 25 22 0 22 22 22  204 

02 151 Levi Oliveira  LDG gráficos arena fitns Vilhena RO 0 25 25 25 0 16 25 20 16 20  172 

03 23 Luiz Cezar Siqueira Posto Galli Tangará da Serra 0 18 20 18 0 20 22 15 20 0  133 

04 87 Thiago Ascari  Nova Mutum 0 0 0 0 20 25 0 25 25 25  120 

05 39 Nereo Campos Nikinha Tur Pedrão Motos Sorriso 13 12 13 16 0 0 18 14 0 15  101 

06 19 Luiz F Dorileo Juina Pneus Juina 0 20 18 20 0 0 0 18   0 18  96 

07 22 Jose Vagner Cunha Moto Zap Moto CLUB CNP CNP 16 11 16 0 0 15 20 13 0 0  91 

08 52 Juarez C. Ribeiro America Racing Lucas Rio Verde 20 0 0 0 22  18 0 0 18 0  78 

09 18 Cezar Moreira  Sorriso 18 15 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 0  60 

10 122 Demeberton Porfirio  Brasnorte 0 13 15 0 0 0 0 16    0 0  44 

11 26 David Andrade  Sinop  22 0 0 0 18 0 0 0   0 0  40 

12 224 Fabio Antunes Campos  Sorriso  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16  31 

13 775 Adgmar Miranda  Nova Mutun 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 0  29 

14 87 Anderson Lazarotto  Sorriso 12 0 0 0 16 0 0 0     0 0  28 

15  03 Elder Borges   Tapurah 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0  16 

16 122 JoÃo Eduardo Tropícal Peneus Sinop 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0  0  14 

17 38 Alcinei Machado  Diamantino 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  14 

18 283 Paulo  R. Tatsch  Juína 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 0  0 

19 281 Jorge A. Caran Neto Cacau Show Barra do Bugr Barra do Bugres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0  0 

20 13 Robson de S. Rodrigues  Cuiabá 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 0  0 

21 171 Marcio  Lima  CUIABA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 0  0 

22 230 Jailton Botelho Sacolão Embalagens Várzea Grande 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 
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 CATEGORIA OPEN  
POS N° PILOTO PATROCINADOR CIDADE 

 ET  A  P  A  S 
TOTAL 

1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª  5ª  6ª  7ª  8ª  9ª 10 11 

01 29 Juliano Rodrigues Prefeitura  N. Mutum Nova Mutun 22 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 22 25  241 

02 18 Cezar M. Oliveira Vô Miguel CB Motos Sorriso 18 22 22 20 18 18  20 0 20 20  178 

03 291 Marcio Brito  N.Mutum 0 15 13 18 16 16 0 20 18 18  134 

04 15 Vagner Pesatto Prefeitura Municipal  NM. Nova Mutun 15 20 18 0 20 20 22 0 15 0  132 

05 999 Rubens Queiroz Fontes Endoclin Extreme M. Clube Diamantino 16 0 20 22 0 0 0 22 25 22  127 

06 11 Robsom Macedo  N.Mutum 0 14 14 16 15 0 0 18 16 16  109 

07 34 Francisco Alencar CB  Motos Sorriso 20 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  54 

08 21 João B. Filho Neno Motos Colider 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0  50 

09 122 João Eduardo Cordeiro  Sinop 0 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  31 

10 135 Leandro Rodrigues  Sorriso 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  14 

11 222 Hitamar Santos Moreira Soares Eletrificações Barra do Bugres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

12 22 Gilson A. Freitas Pato Racing Tangará da Serra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

13 91 Paulo Farias  Barra do Bugres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

14 111 Rodrigo Mocheuti Extreme Motoclube Diamantino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

15 444 Nilson R. Lopes Pato Racing Tangará da Serra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 0  0 

16 130 Cleber Jesus  Sorriso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 
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 CATEGORIA FORÇA LIVRE 
POS N° PILOTO PATROCINADOR CIDADE 

 ET  A  P  A  S 
TOTAL 

1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª  5ª  6ª  7ª  8ª  9ª 10 11 

01 75 Anderson Chupel  Sorriso 25 20 0 22 20 25 25 25 25  0  187 

02 47 Edimar Loyola  Sorriso 20 25 25 20 22 22 20   22 0 22  176 

03 29 Juliano Rodrigues Prefeitura Nova Mutum Nova Mutum 14 15 20 18 15 20 18 20 20 20  160 

04 90 Cleiton Borges  Moto clube N. Ubiratã Nova Ubiratã 0 18 22 25 25 16 0 0 0 25  106 

05 15 Wagner Pessatto  Nova Mutum 10 14 15 0 14 18 16 0 16   0  103 

06 999 Rubens Queiroz Endoclin Diamantino 11 0 16 16 0 0 0 18 22 16  83 

07 69 Romario Rosa  Tapurah 0 22 0 0 18 0 22 0 0 0  62 

08 18 Cezar Oliveira Moreira CB Motos Sorriso 12 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 15  48 

09 34 Francisco de Alencar CB Motos Sorriso 13 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  40 

10 2 Juliano Primon Primon Motos Sinop 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  34 

11 21 Joao Batista   Colider 15 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 18  31 

12 22 Emerson Perondi  Claudia 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  22 

13 333 Andre Luiz Soció Vidraçaria América Alta Floresta 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  16 

14 57 Rafael Almeida   Juina 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0  15 

15 135 Leandro Rodrigues  Sorriso 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  09 

16 130 Cleber Jesus  Sorriso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 0 0  0 

17 22 Gilson Freitas  Tangará da Serra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

18 371 Devair Lopes  Barra do Bugres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

19 171 Peterson A. Pfeiter Moto Clube Sorriso Sorriso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

20 77 Elder D. Borges Juba Motos Tapurah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

21 222 Itamar  Morreira  Barra do Bugres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0  0 

22 21 Fabiano Maria  Claudia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 0 0  0 

     0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 
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 CATEGORIA MX-1 
POS N° PILOTO PATROCINADOR CIDADE 

 ET  A  P  A  S 
TOTAL 

1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª  5ª  6ª  7ª  8ª  9ª 10 11 

01 711 Anderson Chupel  Sorriso 20 20 22 22 20 25 25 25 25 22  201 

02 187 Jackson Cardoso LDG Graficos Vilhena  RO 0 14 14 15 22 18 22 22 22 20  169 

03 171 Peterson Pfeiter Moto Clube Sorriso Sorriso 16 15 18 20 15 16 20 18 0 0  138 

04 90 Cleiton Borges  Moto clube novo Ubiratã Nova Ubiratã 0 25 25 25 25  22  0 0 0 25  125 

05 2 Marcos Alexandre  Moto Clube Sinop Sinop 15 13 15 18 18 0 18 20 0 0  117 

06 314 Jonas Domiciano Domiciano M. Construção Brasnorte 18 22 20 14 0 0 0 0 0 0  74 

07 87 Thiago Ascari  Nova Mutum 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 20 18  70 

08 47 Edmar Loyola  Faz. Renascer Sorriso 12 16 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0  60 

09 99 Gilmar Flores-joaninha Yamaha pro tork sinop 0 18 0 0 0 20 0    0 0 0  38 

10 13 Airton Bianchi NR Motos, Castanheira Alta Floresta 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

   11 988 Lucas Soares da Silva Robertinho Motos Alta Floresta 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  22 

12 122 Emerson Perondi  Claudia 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  14 

13 33 João Vitor Menezes Fazenda Machado Sorriso 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  13 

14 338 Marcelo Martins  Brasnorte 0 12 0 0 0    0 16 0 0 0  12 

15 14 Gabriel P. Ferreira Pedrão Motos Sorriso 11 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  11 

16 55 Thiago Menzel Rato Racing Sinop 10 0 0 0 0    0 0 0 0 0  10 

   17 28 Rodrigo Barreto  Primavera do Leste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0  0 

   18 74 Cezar M. Oliveira Centro Oeste Metalúrgica Sorriso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

19 873 Rodrigo Camara Carrocerias Vilaços Juína 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

   20 11 Paulo Tatsch Carrofer Carroceria Vilaço Juína 0 0 0 0 0    0  0 0 0 0  0 

21 26 David Andrade  Sinop 0 0 0 0 0    0 0 0 0 0  0 

22 299 Brayan R. Damian  União do Sul 0 0 0 0    0 0 0 0 0 0  0 

 


